
December 19, 2016 Page 1 of 1

40J  102102-00    STATEMENT OF CLAIMWater Right Number:

Place of Use:
ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge CountyAcres

26
26
26

 1.50
 3.50
 1.00

36N
36N
36N

23E
23E
23E

BLAINE
BLAINE
BLAINE

SWNENE
NWSENE
SESENE

1
2
3

Priority Date: MARCH 31, 1940

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 6.00

Owners: MERRILYN R BILLMAYER 
PO BOX 125
HOGELAND, MT 59529

Type of Historical Right: USE

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  6.00

Remarks:

Version: 2 -- POST DECREE

40J  102102-00 General Abstract

25.39 GPM

14.00 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 139296 RECEIVED 11/19/2015. 

GROUNDWATERSource Type:

Source Name: GROUNDWATER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

WELLDiversion Means: 
Period of Diversion:JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

1 26 23E36NNWSENE BLAINE

Purpose (use): MULTIPLE DOMESTIC  

Households:  2

Period of Use: JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

Geocodes/Valid:  24-4877-26-1-01-01-0000 - Y 24-4877-26-1-04-01-0000 - Y

Enforceable Priority Date:    MARCH 31, 1940

Version Status: ACTIVE


