STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:		40J 102102-00 STATEMENT OF CLAIM					
		Version: 2 POST DECREE					
		V	ersion Status:	ACTIV	E		
Owners:		MERRILYN R BILLMAYER PO BOX 125 HOGELAND, MT 59529					
Priority Date:		MARCH 31, 1940					
Enforceable Priority Date: MARCH 31, 1940							
Type of Historical Right: USE							
Purpose (use):		MULTIPLE DOMESTIC					
Maximum Flow Rate:		25.39 GPM					
Maximum Volume:		14.00 AC-FT					
Households:		2					
Maximum Acres:		6.00					
Source Name:		GROUNDWATER					
Source Type:		GROUNDWATER					
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:							
<u>ID</u> 1		Govt Lot	<u>Qtr Sec</u>	Sec	<u>Twp</u>		<u>County</u>
			NWSENE	26	36N	23E	BLAINE
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:		NELL	1 TO DECEMI	3ER 31			
Period of Use:		JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31					
Place of Us	se:						
ID	Acres	Govt Lot	<u>Qtr Sec</u>	Sec	Twp		<u>County</u>
1	1.50		SWNENE	26	36N	23E	
2 3	3.50		NWSENE	26	36N	23E	
3 Total:	1.00 6.00		SESENE	26	36N	23E	BLAINE
		24-4877-26-1-01-01-0000 - Y 24-4877-26-1-04-01-0000 - Y					
Geocodes/Valid:		04 4077 00				~ 4 4 ~ 7	7-26-1-04-01-0000 - Y

Remarks:

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE DOR # 139296 RECEIVED 11/19/2015.